Fig.9 Cylinder assembly
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Fig.9 Cylinder assembly

PART#
6000812001
1700600004
1700600005
1700600007
1700600006

ST B AR
NAME
Composite bearing 8 &K
Dust ring [h 2 [
Supporting tach FIEIR
Seal washer = B

Supporting tach FIEIR

#FOR
ASSY.
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Fig.10 Frame
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PART#
1700724002
1700724003
1700724004
1700724005
1700724006
1700724007
1700724008
1700724009
1700724010
1700724011
1700724012
1700724013
1700724014
1700724015
1700724016
1700724017
1700724018
1700709012
2001116003
2000407001
1801116001
1700734002
6001100018
1700202003
1700202004
6000213003
1700202005
1700213004
1700213005
1700236001
1700711001
4000736001
1700712001
6100702001
1700731002

Fig.10 Frame
HLZE B X

NAME

Frame (685x1150) L%
Frame (685x1200) Hze
Frame (550x1200) M5
Frame (600x1150) Hze
Frame (650x1150) k2
Frame (600x1200) HLZR
Frame (650x1200) |2
Frame (550x1150) HZe
Frame (685x830) HZR
Frame (550x1100) L%
Frame (600x830) fze
Frame (685x650) HZR
Frame (685x900) fnze
Frame (550x850) HZR
Frame (550x1000) HLZR
Frame (650x900) HZR
Frame (685x1000) HLZR
Shel | B5%
Power meter HER
Emergency switch EaHFx
Key AR
Rubber pad BAL
Battery iR

A bracket arm B
Shaft 4

Shaft 4
Connecting rod &Y (1150) ZE+F
Shaft 4

Shaft 4
Elastic pin S 5
Axle cushion 1< Hly i 25
Eelastic pin S 5
Power line set BHR&E
Seat 7T H 37 R
Screw B2 4T

#FOR
ASSY.
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ITEM
#

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

PART#

1700202005
1700202005
1700202005
1700202005
1700202005
1700202005
1700202005
1700202005

Fig.10 Frame
MR BB

NAME

Connecting rod %X (1200) &E#F

Connecting rod &

Connecting rod &
Connecting rod &
Connecting rod &
Connecting rod &
Connecting rod &
Connecting rod &

"X (830)

X (1100)
X 650 >
X 900 >
X 850 >
X (1000)
X (1500)

EFT
EFT
T
& T
& T
EFT
EFT

#FOR
ASSY.
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Fig.11 Balance wheel assembly
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Fig. 11

PART#
1700302005
1700332002
1700314001
1000320001
1700312001
1700325001
1700302006
6000312003
4901337001

Balance wheel assembly

il ?F/t\: l%\ }jﬁ

NAME

Wheel fork
Loading wheel
Axle sleeve
Bearing

The cushion
Screw

Plate
Bearing
Washer

L
®T
HE
% 75
BE
1257
F AR
% 75
B

#FOR
ASSY.
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Fig.12 Single wheel assemblg
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Fig. 12 Single wheel assemblg

PART#
1700302005
1700332003
1700313001
1000320001
1700312001
1001036001
4901337001

FLES S K

NAME

Wheel fork P
Loading wheel BT
Axle sleeve L)
Bearing 37K
The cushion BE
Elastic pin S 1 5H
Washer ]

#FOR
ASSY.
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Fig.13 Electric panel assembly
Fic EHR 2 BX
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Fig.13 Electric panel assembly

PART#
1000435004
1700402002
1000406005
4600506001
1700406001
1700406003
2000406002
1800306001
1000406006
1801106001
6000418004
1700406002

Fic B S A

NAME

Fuse holder
Install plate
Circuit board
Fuse
Controller
Controller
Controller
Contact

Fuse

Contact
Install plate
Fuse

17 B 22 B
=2k

IR

R B 22

=l 25 (7 EL5)

=2 (R EHD
= 2 (D

ey
R B 22
1 R 2%
B RS

R B 22

#FOR
ASSY.
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Bracket a
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Fig.14 Bracket assembly

FERE K
| TEM #FOR
# PART# NAME ASSY.
1 1700702003 Line frame FPekse 1
2 1700435002 The switch seat FFX]E 1
3 4000400021 The micro switch Tz F % 1
4 1700702004  Bracket FEZR 1
5 1700702005 Right bracket AXIEZR 1
6 1700702006 Left bracket EXEL 1
7 1700702007 Limiting pad g vz 6
8 1700709002 Protecive frame 3#P{E 1
9 1001031003  Screw B2 T 4
10 1700213003 Bracket shaft FE 224 2
11 1700731001 Screw 25T 1
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Fig. 15 Battery assembly
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Fig.15 Battery assembly

0701100005 Plug |ine(Europe criterion) EX FR 7T FB 2%
0701100006 Plug line(Brazil criterion) EAfRTT B %

%;\l?\lé\}ii
| TEM #FOR
# PART# NAME ASSY.
1 6001100018 Battery (65Ah 12V) Fa iR 2
2 0701100001 Charger (110V/220V/240V ) FTEES 1
3 0701100002 Plug line(USA criterion) i A
0701100003 Plug line(Australiacriterion) BfrF THELZL 1
0701100004 Plug line(Eng criterion) EFRFEHBEZE 1
1
1
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